
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Junior A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.300 34.600 Evan Gamewell-Talbott 0045 Moxie Gymnastics

2 9.150 36.250 Josie Jordan 0047 Moxie Gymnastics

3 9.100 35.650 Madison Ross 0036 Moxie Gymnastics

4T 9.000 36.850 Kennedy Alkire 0058 Moxie Gymnastics

4T 9.000 35.200 Sophia Brigman 0060 Moxie Gymnastics

6 8.850 33.600 Maisy Lindsey 0039 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Junior A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.650 36.850 Kennedy Alkire 0058 Moxie Gymnastics

2 8.950 36.250 Josie Jordan 0047 Moxie Gymnastics

3 8.800 35.200 Sophia Brigman 0060 Moxie Gymnastics

4 8.500 35.650 Madison Ross 0036 Moxie Gymnastics

5 8.000 34.600 Evan Gamewell-Talbott 0045 Moxie Gymnastics

6 7.800 33.600 Maisy Lindsey 0039 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Junior A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.500 36.850 Kennedy Alkire 0058 Moxie Gymnastics

2 9.050 36.250 Josie Jordan 0047 Moxie Gymnastics

3 9.000 34.600 Evan Gamewell-Talbott 0045 Moxie Gymnastics

4T 8.750 35.650 Madison Ross 0036 Moxie Gymnastics

4T 8.750 33.600 Maisy Lindsey 0039 Moxie Gymnastics

6 8.600 35.200 Sophia Brigman 0060 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Junior A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.300 35.650 Madison Ross 0036 Moxie Gymnastics

2 9.100 36.250 Josie Jordan 0047 Moxie Gymnastics

3 8.800 35.200 Sophia Brigman 0060 Moxie Gymnastics

4 8.700 36.850 Kennedy Alkire 0058 Moxie Gymnastics
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5 8.300 34.600 Evan Gamewell-Talbott 0045 Moxie Gymnastics

6 8.200 33.600 Maisy Lindsey 0039 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Junior A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 36.850 Kennedy Alkire 0058 Moxie Gymnastics

2 36.250 Josie Jordan 0047 Moxie Gymnastics

3 35.650 Madison Ross 0036 Moxie Gymnastics

4 35.200 Sophia Brigman 0060 Moxie Gymnastics

5 34.600 Evan Gamewell-Talbott 0045 Moxie Gymnastics

6 33.600 Maisy Lindsey 0039 Moxie Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Junior A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.350 37.800 Evelyn Williams 0101 Flipnastics

2 9.300 37.500 Alanah Martinez 0125 Flipnastics

3 9.250 35.650 Emma Montgomery 0043 Moxie Gymnastics

4T 9.200 37.000 Willa Manske 0040 Moxie Gymnastics

4T 9.200 36.850 Abbie Cboins 0141 Flipnastics

6 9.050 36.500 Parker Pittman 0035 Moxie Gymnastics

7T 9.000 36.550 Hailey Young 0102 Flipnastics

7T 9.000 36.050 Kendall Zeifang 0103 Flipnastics

9 8.900 34.550 Abigail McGinnis 0041 Moxie Gymnastics

10 8.850 34.750 Emmalee Adams 0056 Moxie Gymnastics

11 8.800 37.150 Nebraska Patnaude 0121 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Junior A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.850 37.800 Evelyn Williams 0101 Flipnastics

2 9.700 37.150 Nebraska Patnaude 0121 Flipnastics

3 9.450 37.500 Alanah Martinez 0125 Flipnastics

4 9.400 36.850 Abbie Cboins 0141 Flipnastics

5T 9.350 36.550 Hailey Young 0102 Flipnastics

5T 9.350 36.500 Parker Pittman 0035 Moxie Gymnastics

7 9.050 37.000 Willa Manske 0040 Moxie Gymnastics

8 8.900 35.650 Emma Montgomery 0043 Moxie Gymnastics

9 8.650 36.050 Kendall Zeifang 0103 Flipnastics

10 8.600 34.750 Emmalee Adams 0056 Moxie Gymnastics

11 7.800 34.550 Abigail McGinnis 0041 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Junior A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.800 37.500 Alanah Martinez 0125 Flipnastics

2 9.550 37.150 Nebraska Patnaude 0121 Flipnastics

3T 9.450 37.800 Evelyn Williams 0101 Flipnastics

3T 9.450 37.000 Willa Manske 0040 Moxie Gymnastics
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5 9.400 36.050 Kendall Zeifang 0103 Flipnastics

6 9.200 36.500 Parker Pittman 0035 Moxie Gymnastics

7 9.050 36.850 Abbie Cboins 0141 Flipnastics

8 9.000 36.550 Hailey Young 0102 Flipnastics

9 8.800 34.550 Abigail McGinnis 0041 Moxie Gymnastics

10 8.600 35.650 Emma Montgomery 0043 Moxie Gymnastics

11 8.500 34.750 Emmalee Adams 0056 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Junior A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.300 37.000 Willa Manske 0040 Moxie Gymnastics

2T 9.200 36.850 Abbie Cboins 0141 Flipnastics

2T 9.200 36.550 Hailey Young 0102 Flipnastics

4 9.150 37.800 Evelyn Williams 0101 Flipnastics

5 9.100 37.150 Nebraska Patnaude 0121 Flipnastics

6 9.050 34.550 Abigail McGinnis 0041 Moxie Gymnastics

7 9.000 36.050 Kendall Zeifang 0103 Flipnastics

8 8.950 37.500 Alanah Martinez 0125 Flipnastics

9T 8.900 36.500 Parker Pittman 0035 Moxie Gymnastics

9T 8.900 35.650 Emma Montgomery 0043 Moxie Gymnastics

11 8.800 34.750 Emmalee Adams 0056 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Junior A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.800 Evelyn Williams 0101 Flipnastics

2 37.500 Alanah Martinez 0125 Flipnastics

3 37.150 Nebraska Patnaude 0121 Flipnastics

4 37.000 Willa Manske 0040 Moxie Gymnastics

5 36.850 Abbie Cboins 0141 Flipnastics

6 36.550 Hailey Young 0102 Flipnastics

7 36.500 Parker Pittman 0035 Moxie Gymnastics

8 36.050 Kendall Zeifang 0103 Flipnastics

9 35.650 Emma Montgomery 0043 Moxie Gymnastics

10 34.750 Emmalee Adams 0056 Moxie Gymnastics

11 34.550 Abigail McGinnis 0041 Moxie Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Junior A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.550 36.500 Lindsey Gonzalez 0139 Flipnastics

2 9.400 36.150 JJ Culp 0052 Moxie Gymnastics

3 9.350 35.950 Presley McCoy 0126 Flipnastics

4 9.150 35.950 Ava Crane 0051 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Junior A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 36.150 JJ Culp 0052 Moxie Gymnastics

2 9.350 36.500 Lindsey Gonzalez 0139 Flipnastics

3 9.100 35.950 Presley McCoy 0126 Flipnastics

4 8.800 35.950 Ava Crane 0051 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Junior A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.300 35.950 Ava Crane 0051 Moxie Gymnastics

2T 8.600 36.500 Lindsey Gonzalez 0139 Flipnastics

2T 8.600 36.150 JJ Culp 0052 Moxie Gymnastics

2T 8.600 35.950 Presley McCoy 0126 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Junior A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.000 36.500 Lindsey Gonzalez 0139 Flipnastics

2 8.900 35.950 Presley McCoy 0126 Flipnastics

3 8.700 35.950 Ava Crane 0051 Moxie Gymnastics

4 8.550 36.150 JJ Culp 0052 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Junior A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 36.500 Lindsey Gonzalez 0139 Flipnastics

2 36.150 JJ Culp 0052 Moxie Gymnastics

3T 35.950 Ava Crane 0051 Moxie Gymnastics
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3T 35.950 Presley McCoy 0126 Flipnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 6 - Junior A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 37.525 Abbie Abramson 0063 Moxie Gymnastics

2T 9.350 37.775 Sonia Rudy 0037 Moxie Gymnastics

2T 9.350 37.675 Maggie Milam 0128 Flipnastics

4 9.300 36.100 Faith Farr 0137 Flipnastics

5 9.275 37.175 Reese Brown 0061 Moxie Gymnastics

6 9.250 36.500 Aisha Nguyen 0118 Flipnastics

7 9.225 33.900 Emma Logan 0134 Flipnastics

8 9.175 36.625 Kaylee Upp 0109 Flipnastics

9 9.150 36.550 Jesey Barr 0059 Moxie Gymnastics

10 9.125 36.100 Brooke Oatman 0119 Flipnastics

11 9.050 36.350 Drew Fuquay 0044 Moxie Gymnastics

12 9.000 37.050 Ivanna Pierce 0122 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 6 - Junior A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.550 37.675 Maggie Milam 0128 Flipnastics

2 9.500 37.775 Sonia Rudy 0037 Moxie Gymnastics

3 9.400 18.825 Caitlyn Wagner 0100 Flipnastics

4 9.325 37.525 Abbie Abramson 0063 Moxie Gymnastics

5 9.300 37.050 Ivanna Pierce 0122 Flipnastics

6 9.250 36.500 Aisha Nguyen 0118 Flipnastics

7 8.725 37.175 Reese Brown 0061 Moxie Gymnastics

8 8.700 36.350 Drew Fuquay 0044 Moxie Gymnastics

9 8.650 36.625 Kaylee Upp 0109 Flipnastics

10 8.575 33.900 Emma Logan 0134 Flipnastics

11 8.525 36.100 Brooke Oatman 0119 Flipnastics

12 8.375 36.100 Faith Farr 0137 Flipnastics

13 8.275 36.550 Jesey Barr 0059 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 6 - Junior A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.675 37.175 Reese Brown 0061 Moxie Gymnastics
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2T 9.425 36.550 Jesey Barr 0059 Moxie Gymnastics

2T 9.425 18.825 Caitlyn Wagner 0100 Flipnastics

4 9.400 37.675 Maggie Milam 0128 Flipnastics

5 9.375 37.775 Sonia Rudy 0037 Moxie Gymnastics

6 9.325 36.625 Kaylee Upp 0109 Flipnastics

7 9.175 36.350 Drew Fuquay 0044 Moxie Gymnastics

8 9.150 36.100 Faith Farr 0137 Flipnastics

9T 9.125 37.525 Abbie Abramson 0063 Moxie Gymnastics

9T 9.125 36.100 Brooke Oatman 0119 Flipnastics

11 9.100 37.050 Ivanna Pierce 0122 Flipnastics

12 8.725 36.500 Aisha Nguyen 0118 Flipnastics

13 6.950 33.900 Emma Logan 0134 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 6 - Junior A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.700 36.550 Jesey Barr 0059 Moxie Gymnastics

2 9.675 37.525 Abbie Abramson 0063 Moxie Gymnastics

3 9.650 37.050 Ivanna Pierce 0122 Flipnastics

4 9.550 37.775 Sonia Rudy 0037 Moxie Gymnastics

5 9.500 37.175 Reese Brown 0061 Moxie Gymnastics

6 9.475 36.625 Kaylee Upp 0109 Flipnastics

7 9.425 36.350 Drew Fuquay 0044 Moxie Gymnastics

8 9.375 37.675 Maggie Milam 0128 Flipnastics

9 9.325 36.100 Brooke Oatman 0119 Flipnastics

10T 9.275 36.500 Aisha Nguyen 0118 Flipnastics

10T 9.275 36.100 Faith Farr 0137 Flipnastics

12 9.150 33.900 Emma Logan 0134 Flipnastics

13 0.000 18.825 Caitlyn Wagner 0100 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 6 - Junior A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.775 Sonia Rudy 0037 Moxie Gymnastics

2 37.675 Maggie Milam 0128 Flipnastics

3 37.525 Abbie Abramson 0063 Moxie Gymnastics

4 37.175 Reese Brown 0061 Moxie Gymnastics
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5 37.050 Ivanna Pierce 0122 Flipnastics

6 36.625 Kaylee Upp 0109 Flipnastics

7 36.550 Jesey Barr 0059 Moxie Gymnastics

8 36.500 Aisha Nguyen 0118 Flipnastics

9 36.350 Drew Fuquay 0044 Moxie Gymnastics

10T 36.100 Brooke Oatman 0119 Flipnastics

10T 36.100 Faith Farr 0137 Flipnastics

12 33.900 Emma Logan 0134 Flipnastics

13 18.825 Caitlyn Wagner 0100 Flipnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 7 - Junior A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.500 36.200 Taylor Hensley 0140 Flipnastics

2 9.350 37.850 Taylor Vett 0111 Flipnastics

3 9.250 33.975 Amelie Bissanti 0164 Austin Gymnastics Club

4 9.100 36.475 Marianne Zorrilla 0149 Austin Gymnastics Club

5 8.900 34.900 Caitlyn Adkins 0163 Austin Gymnastics Club

6 8.800 32.950 Shelby Goff 0156 Austin Gymnastics Club

7T 8.750 34.125 Bella Bissanti 0153 Austin Gymnastics Club

7T 8.750 31.225 Lillianna Langendorf 0158 Austin Gymnastics Club

7T 8.750 30.825 Sofia Wolfard 0148 Austin Gymnastics Club

10 8.700 33.125 Brooke Adkins 0162 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 7 - Junior A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.675 37.850 Taylor Vett 0111 Flipnastics

2 9.425 36.475 Marianne Zorrilla 0149 Austin Gymnastics Club

3 8.925 36.200 Taylor Hensley 0140 Flipnastics

4 8.775 34.900 Caitlyn Adkins 0163 Austin Gymnastics Club

5 8.425 34.125 Bella Bissanti 0153 Austin Gymnastics Club

6 7.875 32.950 Shelby Goff 0156 Austin Gymnastics Club

7 7.700 30.825 Sofia Wolfard 0148 Austin Gymnastics Club

8 7.425 33.975 Amelie Bissanti 0164 Austin Gymnastics Club

9T 7.350 33.125 Brooke Adkins 0162 Austin Gymnastics Club

9T 7.350 31.225 Lillianna Langendorf 0158 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 7 - Junior A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.325 37.850 Taylor Vett 0111 Flipnastics

2 9.025 33.125 Brooke Adkins 0162 Austin Gymnastics Club

3 8.800 34.900 Caitlyn Adkins 0163 Austin Gymnastics Club

4 8.700 34.125 Bella Bissanti 0153 Austin Gymnastics Club

5 8.550 33.975 Amelie Bissanti 0164 Austin Gymnastics Club

6 8.475 36.475 Marianne Zorrilla 0149 Austin Gymnastics Club
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7 8.225 36.200 Taylor Hensley 0140 Flipnastics

8 8.150 30.825 Sofia Wolfard 0148 Austin Gymnastics Club

9 8.075 32.950 Shelby Goff 0156 Austin Gymnastics Club

10 7.700 31.225 Lillianna Langendorf 0158 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 7 - Junior A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.550 36.200 Taylor Hensley 0140 Flipnastics

2 9.500 37.850 Taylor Vett 0111 Flipnastics

3 9.475 36.475 Marianne Zorrilla 0149 Austin Gymnastics Club

4 8.750 33.975 Amelie Bissanti 0164 Austin Gymnastics Club

5 8.425 34.900 Caitlyn Adkins 0163 Austin Gymnastics Club

6 8.250 34.125 Bella Bissanti 0153 Austin Gymnastics Club

7 8.200 32.950 Shelby Goff 0156 Austin Gymnastics Club

8 8.050 33.125 Brooke Adkins 0162 Austin Gymnastics Club

9 7.425 31.225 Lillianna Langendorf 0158 Austin Gymnastics Club

10 6.225 30.825 Sofia Wolfard 0148 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 7 - Junior A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.850 Taylor Vett 0111 Flipnastics

2 36.475 Marianne Zorrilla 0149 Austin Gymnastics Club

3 36.200 Taylor Hensley 0140 Flipnastics

4 34.900 Caitlyn Adkins 0163 Austin Gymnastics Club

5 34.125 Bella Bissanti 0153 Austin Gymnastics Club

6 33.975 Amelie Bissanti 0164 Austin Gymnastics Club

7 33.125 Brooke Adkins 0162 Austin Gymnastics Club

8 32.950 Shelby Goff 0156 Austin Gymnastics Club

9 31.225 Lillianna Langendorf 0158 Austin Gymnastics Club

10 30.825 Sofia Wolfard 0148 Austin Gymnastics Club
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USA Gymnastics Level 8 - Junior A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.275 36.750 Abby Coyle 0135 Flipnastics

2 9.225 37.150 Madison Stewart 0107 Flipnastics

3 8.600 32.400 Aysel Muscato 0147 Austin Gymnastics Club

4 8.450 31.900 Anna Campos 0154 Austin Gymnastics Club

5 8.350 32.925 Sara Herbowy 0157 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - Junior A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 37.150 Madison Stewart 0107 Flipnastics

2 9.475 36.750 Abby Coyle 0135 Flipnastics

3 7.700 32.400 Aysel Muscato 0147 Austin Gymnastics Club

4 7.300 31.900 Anna Campos 0154 Austin Gymnastics Club

5 6.800 32.925 Sara Herbowy 0157 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - Junior A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.300 32.925 Sara Herbowy 0157 Austin Gymnastics Club

2 8.750 37.150 Madison Stewart 0107 Flipnastics

3 8.650 36.750 Abby Coyle 0135 Flipnastics

4 8.175 32.400 Aysel Muscato 0147 Austin Gymnastics Club

5 8.150 31.900 Anna Campos 0154 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 8 - Junior A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.575 37.150 Madison Stewart 0107 Flipnastics

2 9.350 36.750 Abby Coyle 0135 Flipnastics

3 8.475 32.925 Sara Herbowy 0157 Austin Gymnastics Club

4 8.000 31.900 Anna Campos 0154 Austin Gymnastics Club

5 7.925 32.400 Aysel Muscato 0147 Austin Gymnastics Club
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USA Gymnastics Level 8 - Junior A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.150 Madison Stewart 0107 Flipnastics

2 36.750 Abby Coyle 0135 Flipnastics

3 32.925 Sara Herbowy 0157 Austin Gymnastics Club

4 32.400 Aysel Muscato 0147 Austin Gymnastics Club

5 31.900 Anna Campos 0154 Austin Gymnastics Club
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Junior A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.650 37.800 Ellie Slaughter 0066 Impact Zone

2 9.550 37.350 Lorelei Romine 0007 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3 9.200 36.350 Delanee Hart 0082 Impact Zone

4T 9.100 36.000 Emily Johnson 0131 Flipnastics

4T 9.100 35.800 Luci Hensley 0165 Flipnastics

6 9.050 34.950 Kylie DeLao 0098 Impact Zone

7T 9.000 36.450 Eliana Kelly 0085 Impact Zone

7T 9.000 34.300 Riley Ullmann 0069 Impact Zone

9 8.900 36.550 Reese Ullmann 0068 Impact Zone

10 8.850 36.100 Ella Kim 0133 Flipnastics

11T 8.750 35.200 Olivia Anzures 0032 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11T 8.750 34.100 Claire Ziegler 0104 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Junior A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 35.800 Luci Hensley 0165 Flipnastics

2T 9.400 37.350 Lorelei Romine 0007 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.400 36.100 Ella Kim 0133 Flipnastics

4T 9.200 36.550 Reese Ullmann 0068 Impact Zone

4T 9.200 36.000 Emily Johnson 0131 Flipnastics

6T 9.000 37.800 Ellie Slaughter 0066 Impact Zone

6T 9.000 36.450 Eliana Kelly 0085 Impact Zone

8 8.800 36.350 Delanee Hart 0082 Impact Zone

9T 8.400 34.950 Kylie DeLao 0098 Impact Zone

9T 8.400 34.300 Riley Ullmann 0069 Impact Zone

11 7.700 35.200 Olivia Anzures 0032 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

12 7.650 34.100 Claire Ziegler 0104 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Junior A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.650 37.800 Ellie Slaughter 0066 Impact Zone

2 9.500 35.200 Olivia Anzures 0032 Olympia Hills Gymnastics
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3 9.400 36.100 Ella Kim 0133 Flipnastics

4T 9.350 36.550 Reese Ullmann 0068 Impact Zone

4T 9.350 36.350 Delanee Hart 0082 Impact Zone

6 9.250 37.350 Lorelei Romine 0007 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7 9.150 36.450 Eliana Kelly 0085 Impact Zone

8 9.000 34.100 Claire Ziegler 0104 Flipnastics

9 8.850 36.000 Emily Johnson 0131 Flipnastics

10 8.800 34.950 Kylie DeLao 0098 Impact Zone

11 8.450 35.800 Luci Hensley 0165 Flipnastics

12 8.000 34.300 Riley Ullmann 0069 Impact Zone

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Junior A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.500 37.800 Ellie Slaughter 0066 Impact Zone

2 9.300 36.450 Eliana Kelly 0085 Impact Zone

3 9.250 35.200 Olivia Anzures 0032 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4 9.150 37.350 Lorelei Romine 0007 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5 9.100 36.550 Reese Ullmann 0068 Impact Zone

6 9.000 36.350 Delanee Hart 0082 Impact Zone

7 8.900 34.300 Riley Ullmann 0069 Impact Zone

8 8.850 36.000 Emily Johnson 0131 Flipnastics

9T 8.700 34.950 Kylie DeLao 0098 Impact Zone

9T 8.700 34.100 Claire Ziegler 0104 Flipnastics

11 8.650 35.800 Luci Hensley 0165 Flipnastics

12 8.450 36.100 Ella Kim 0133 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Junior A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.800 Ellie Slaughter 0066 Impact Zone

2 37.350 Lorelei Romine 0007 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3 36.550 Reese Ullmann 0068 Impact Zone

4 36.450 Eliana Kelly 0085 Impact Zone

5 36.350 Delanee Hart 0082 Impact Zone

6 36.100 Ella Kim 0133 Flipnastics

7 36.000 Emily Johnson 0131 Flipnastics
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8 35.800 Luci Hensley 0165 Flipnastics

9 35.200 Olivia Anzures 0032 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10 34.950 Kylie DeLao 0098 Impact Zone

11 34.300 Riley Ullmann 0069 Impact Zone

12 34.100 Claire Ziegler 0104 Flipnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Junior B Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.500 37.100 Kinsley Schott 0064 Impact Zone

2 9.400 36.900 Jocelynn Samaniego 0074 Impact Zone

3 9.300 37.200 McKenlee Hill 0083 Impact Zone

4 9.250 36.350 Leah Sawtelle 0115 Flipnastics

5T 9.150 36.950 Elle Lane 0017 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5T 9.150 36.950 Alana Starnes 0067 Impact Zone

7 9.100 36.700 BreAnn Fletcher 0026 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

8 9.050 36.550 Joyce Riedesel 0071 Impact Zone

9 9.000 37.150 McKynzie Macias 0018 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10T 8.900 36.600 Dessie Bolton 0094 Impact Zone

10T 8.900 35.250 Kaitlyn Hodson 0084 Impact Zone

12 8.700 32.900 Olivia Rios 0072 Impact Zone

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Junior B Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.500 36.350 Leah Sawtelle 0115 Flipnastics

2T 9.400 37.200 McKenlee Hill 0083 Impact Zone

2T 9.400 37.150 McKynzie Macias 0018 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.400 37.100 Kinsley Schott 0064 Impact Zone

5 9.300 36.950 Alana Starnes 0067 Impact Zone

6 9.200 36.950 Elle Lane 0017 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7 9.100 36.600 Dessie Bolton 0094 Impact Zone

8T 8.900 36.900 Jocelynn Samaniego 0074 Impact Zone

8T 8.900 36.700 BreAnn Fletcher 0026 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10 8.700 36.550 Joyce Riedesel 0071 Impact Zone

11 8.400 35.250 Kaitlyn Hodson 0084 Impact Zone

12 7.600 32.900 Olivia Rios 0072 Impact Zone

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Junior B Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.600 36.950 Elle Lane 0017 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

1T 9.600 36.700 BreAnn Fletcher 0026 Olympia Hills Gymnastics
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3 9.500 36.550 Joyce Riedesel 0071 Impact Zone

4 9.450 37.150 McKynzie Macias 0018 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5 9.350 35.250 Kaitlyn Hodson 0084 Impact Zone

6T 9.300 36.950 Alana Starnes 0067 Impact Zone

6T 9.300 36.900 Jocelynn Samaniego 0074 Impact Zone

6T 9.300 36.350 Leah Sawtelle 0115 Flipnastics

9 9.250 37.200 McKenlee Hill 0083 Impact Zone

10T 9.200 37.100 Kinsley Schott 0064 Impact Zone

10T 9.200 36.600 Dessie Bolton 0094 Impact Zone

12 8.000 32.900 Olivia Rios 0072 Impact Zone

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Junior B Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 36.600 Dessie Bolton 0094 Impact Zone

2T 9.300 37.150 McKynzie Macias 0018 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.300 36.900 Jocelynn Samaniego 0074 Impact Zone

2T 9.300 36.550 Joyce Riedesel 0071 Impact Zone

5 9.250 37.200 McKenlee Hill 0083 Impact Zone

6 9.200 36.950 Alana Starnes 0067 Impact Zone

7 9.100 36.700 BreAnn Fletcher 0026 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

8T 9.000 37.100 Kinsley Schott 0064 Impact Zone

8T 9.000 36.950 Elle Lane 0017 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10T 8.600 35.250 Kaitlyn Hodson 0084 Impact Zone

10T 8.600 32.900 Olivia Rios 0072 Impact Zone

12 8.300 36.350 Leah Sawtelle 0115 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Junior B All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.200 McKenlee Hill 0083 Impact Zone

2 37.150 McKynzie Macias 0018 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3 37.100 Kinsley Schott 0064 Impact Zone

4T 36.950 Elle Lane 0017 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4T 36.950 Alana Starnes 0067 Impact Zone

6 36.900 Jocelynn Samaniego 0074 Impact Zone

7 36.700 BreAnn Fletcher 0026 Olympia Hills Gymnastics
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8 36.600 Dessie Bolton 0094 Impact Zone

9 36.550 Joyce Riedesel 0071 Impact Zone

10 36.350 Leah Sawtelle 0115 Flipnastics

11 35.250 Kaitlyn Hodson 0084 Impact Zone

12 32.900 Olivia Rios 0072 Impact Zone
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Junior C Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.450 37.100 Charlotte Nicolaysen 0078 Impact Zone

1T 9.450 36.550 Alexis Martinez 0019 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3T 9.350 37.250 Natalia Belyeu 0023 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3T 9.350 35.850 Janice Brzozowski 0025 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5 9.200 37.050 Ava Ortiz 0011 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

6 9.150 38.200 Lauren Flowers 0027 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7T 9.100 37.750 Isabella Retana 0013 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7T 9.100 36.450 Cece Dunn 0099 Impact Zone

7T 9.100 34.850 Mariana Arriaga 0166 Flipnastics

10 9.050 36.600 Lily Bailey 0105 Impact Zone

11 9.000 37.050 Kiana Parisher 0012 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

12 8.900 33.600 Gracy Owens 0080 Impact Zone

13 8.850 36.500 Lexi Golla 0093 Impact Zone

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Junior C Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.750 38.200 Lauren Flowers 0027 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 9.500 37.750 Isabella Retana 0013 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3 9.400 37.050 Ava Ortiz 0011 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4 9.350 36.500 Lexi Golla 0093 Impact Zone

5 9.300 37.050 Kiana Parisher 0012 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

6T 9.050 37.100 Charlotte Nicolaysen 0078 Impact Zone

6T 9.050 36.450 Cece Dunn 0099 Impact Zone

8T 9.000 36.600 Lily Bailey 0105 Impact Zone

8T 9.000 36.550 Alexis Martinez 0019 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10T 8.900 37.250 Natalia Belyeu 0023 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10T 8.900 34.850 Mariana Arriaga 0166 Flipnastics

12 8.000 33.600 Gracy Owens 0080 Impact Zone

13 7.600 35.850 Janice Brzozowski 0025 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Junior C Beam
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Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.850 37.750 Isabella Retana 0013 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.700 38.200 Lauren Flowers 0027 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.700 37.250 Natalia Belyeu 0023 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.700 35.850 Janice Brzozowski 0025 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5 9.650 36.600 Lily Bailey 0105 Impact Zone

6 9.500 37.050 Kiana Parisher 0012 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7 9.300 37.100 Charlotte Nicolaysen 0078 Impact Zone

8 9.150 36.450 Cece Dunn 0099 Impact Zone

9T 9.100 37.050 Ava Ortiz 0011 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

9T 9.100 36.500 Lexi Golla 0093 Impact Zone

11 8.800 36.550 Alexis Martinez 0019 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

12 8.500 34.850 Mariana Arriaga 0166 Flipnastics

13 8.400 33.600 Gracy Owens 0080 Impact Zone

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Junior C Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 38.200 Lauren Flowers 0027 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 9.350 37.050 Ava Ortiz 0011 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3T 9.300 37.750 Isabella Retana 0013 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3T 9.300 37.250 Natalia Belyeu 0023 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3T 9.300 37.100 Charlotte Nicolaysen 0078 Impact Zone

3T 9.300 36.550 Alexis Martinez 0019 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7 9.250 37.050 Kiana Parisher 0012 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

8T 9.200 36.500 Lexi Golla 0093 Impact Zone

8T 9.200 35.850 Janice Brzozowski 0025 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10 9.150 36.450 Cece Dunn 0099 Impact Zone

11 8.900 36.600 Lily Bailey 0105 Impact Zone

12 8.350 34.850 Mariana Arriaga 0166 Flipnastics

13 8.300 33.600 Gracy Owens 0080 Impact Zone

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Junior C All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 38.200 Lauren Flowers 0027 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 37.750 Isabella Retana 0013 Olympia Hills Gymnastics
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3 37.250 Natalia Belyeu 0023 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4 37.100 Charlotte Nicolaysen 0078 Impact Zone

5T 37.050 Ava Ortiz 0011 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5T 37.050 Kiana Parisher 0012 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7 36.600 Lily Bailey 0105 Impact Zone

8 36.550 Alexis Martinez 0019 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

9 36.500 Lexi Golla 0093 Impact Zone

10 36.450 Cece Dunn 0099 Impact Zone

11 35.850 Janice Brzozowski 0025 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

12 34.850 Mariana Arriaga 0166 Flipnastics

13 33.600 Gracy Owens 0080 Impact Zone
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Junior A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.700 36.150 Haley Mechler 0076 Impact Zone

2T 9.650 37.700 Myla Stackable 0009 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.650 37.100 Chloe Kolasinski 0086 Impact Zone

4 9.450 35.700 Caitlyn Clements 0143 Flipnastics

5 9.200 33.500 Cassidy Jerdon 0130 Flipnastics

6 9.100 34.900 Hayden Baldacchino Baldacchino 0150 Flipnastics

7 9.050 35.450 Alyssa Eickel 0089 Impact Zone

8 8.850 34.550 Maddie Miri 0042 Moxie Gymnastics

9 8.800 34.700 Sophie Chavez 0142 Flipnastics

10 8.500 32.350 Ellie deBruijn 0030 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Junior A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.550 35.450 Alyssa Eickel 0089 Impact Zone

2 9.400 37.100 Chloe Kolasinski 0086 Impact Zone

3 9.250 37.700 Myla Stackable 0009 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4T 9.200 36.150 Haley Mechler 0076 Impact Zone

4T 9.200 34.550 Maddie Miri 0042 Moxie Gymnastics

6 9.100 32.350 Ellie deBruijn 0030 Moxie Gymnastics

7T 8.800 35.700 Caitlyn Clements 0143 Flipnastics

7T 8.800 34.900 Hayden Baldacchino Baldacchino 0150 Flipnastics

9 8.700 34.700 Sophie Chavez 0142 Flipnastics

10 8.100 33.500 Cassidy Jerdon 0130 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Junior A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.500 37.700 Myla Stackable 0009 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 9.150 37.100 Chloe Kolasinski 0086 Impact Zone

3 8.700 35.700 Caitlyn Clements 0143 Flipnastics

4 8.600 34.900 Hayden Baldacchino Baldacchino 0150 Flipnastics

5 8.550 36.150 Haley Mechler 0076 Impact Zone

6 8.500 34.700 Sophie Chavez 0142 Flipnastics
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7 8.300 34.550 Maddie Miri 0042 Moxie Gymnastics

8 8.050 35.450 Alyssa Eickel 0089 Impact Zone

9 7.800 33.500 Cassidy Jerdon 0130 Flipnastics

10 6.900 32.350 Ellie deBruijn 0030 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Junior A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.300 37.700 Myla Stackable 0009 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 8.900 37.100 Chloe Kolasinski 0086 Impact Zone

3 8.800 35.450 Alyssa Eickel 0089 Impact Zone

4 8.750 35.700 Caitlyn Clements 0143 Flipnastics

5T 8.700 36.150 Haley Mechler 0076 Impact Zone

5T 8.700 34.700 Sophie Chavez 0142 Flipnastics

7T 8.400 34.900 Hayden Baldacchino Baldacchino 0150 Flipnastics

7T 8.400 33.500 Cassidy Jerdon 0130 Flipnastics

9 8.200 34.550 Maddie Miri 0042 Moxie Gymnastics

10 7.850 32.350 Ellie deBruijn 0030 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Junior A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.700 Myla Stackable 0009 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 37.100 Chloe Kolasinski 0086 Impact Zone

3 36.150 Haley Mechler 0076 Impact Zone

4 35.700 Caitlyn Clements 0143 Flipnastics

5 35.450 Alyssa Eickel 0089 Impact Zone

6 34.900 Hayden Baldacchino Baldacchino 0150 Flipnastics

7 34.700 Sophie Chavez 0142 Flipnastics

8 34.550 Maddie Miri 0042 Moxie Gymnastics

9 33.500 Cassidy Jerdon 0130 Flipnastics

10 32.350 Ellie deBruijn 0030 Moxie Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Junior B Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.550 38.400 Sophia Rojas 0015 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 9.400 35.600 Aubrey McGee 0127 Flipnastics

3T 9.350 37.300 Kayleigh Raymond 0070 Impact Zone

3T 9.350 37.050 Maisie Martinez 0020 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5T 9.300 37.850 Maya Benson 0024 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5T 9.300 37.700 Lucy Schoepf 0075 Impact Zone

7 9.250 35.950 Mikayla Stenzel 0029 Moxie Gymnastics

8 9.200 37.750 Adriana Rodriguez 0014 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

9T 9.000 36.500 Megan Spence 0117 Flipnastics

9T 9.000 35.150 Adalynn Samaniego 0073 Impact Zone

11 8.700 32.100 Ellie Dickinson 0053 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Junior B Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.700 38.400 Sophia Rojas 0015 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.650 37.750 Adriana Rodriguez 0014 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.650 37.700 Lucy Schoepf 0075 Impact Zone

4T 9.600 35.950 Mikayla Stenzel 0029 Moxie Gymnastics

4T 9.600 35.150 Adalynn Samaniego 0073 Impact Zone

6 9.500 37.850 Maya Benson 0024 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7 9.350 37.300 Kayleigh Raymond 0070 Impact Zone

8 9.300 36.500 Megan Spence 0117 Flipnastics

9 9.200 35.600 Aubrey McGee 0127 Flipnastics

10 9.000 37.050 Maisie Martinez 0020 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11 7.600 32.100 Ellie Dickinson 0053 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Junior B Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.800 38.400 Sophia Rojas 0015 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

1T 9.800 37.850 Maya Benson 0024 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3 9.700 37.750 Adriana Rodriguez 0014 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4T 9.550 37.700 Lucy Schoepf 0075 Impact Zone
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4T 9.550 37.050 Maisie Martinez 0020 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4T 9.550 36.500 Megan Spence 0117 Flipnastics

7 9.350 37.300 Kayleigh Raymond 0070 Impact Zone

8 8.600 35.950 Mikayla Stenzel 0029 Moxie Gymnastics

9 8.200 35.600 Aubrey McGee 0127 Flipnastics

10 8.100 32.100 Ellie Dickinson 0053 Moxie Gymnastics

11 7.800 35.150 Adalynn Samaniego 0073 Impact Zone

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Junior B Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.350 38.400 Sophia Rojas 0015 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.250 37.850 Maya Benson 0024 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.250 37.300 Kayleigh Raymond 0070 Impact Zone

4T 9.200 37.750 Adriana Rodriguez 0014 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4T 9.200 37.700 Lucy Schoepf 0075 Impact Zone

6 9.150 37.050 Maisie Martinez 0020 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7 8.800 35.600 Aubrey McGee 0127 Flipnastics

8 8.750 35.150 Adalynn Samaniego 0073 Impact Zone

9 8.650 36.500 Megan Spence 0117 Flipnastics

10 8.500 35.950 Mikayla Stenzel 0029 Moxie Gymnastics

11 7.700 32.100 Ellie Dickinson 0053 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Junior B All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 38.400 Sophia Rojas 0015 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 37.850 Maya Benson 0024 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3 37.750 Adriana Rodriguez 0014 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4 37.700 Lucy Schoepf 0075 Impact Zone

5 37.300 Kayleigh Raymond 0070 Impact Zone

6 37.050 Maisie Martinez 0020 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7 36.500 Megan Spence 0117 Flipnastics

8 35.950 Mikayla Stenzel 0029 Moxie Gymnastics

9 35.600 Aubrey McGee 0127 Flipnastics

10 35.150 Adalynn Samaniego 0073 Impact Zone

11 32.100 Ellie Dickinson 0053 Moxie Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Junior A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.200 33.600 Katia Landry 0049 Moxie Gymnastics

2 9.150 36.400 Carolina Vazquez 0110 Flipnastics

3T 9.000 36.300 Mollee Arden 0022 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3T 9.000 36.150 Reese Bujnoch 0095 Impact Zone

3T 9.000 35.550 Gatlyn Myers 0077 Impact Zone

6 8.500 32.200 Brooklyn Stanczak 0106 Flipnastics

7 8.400 32.650 Kristin Huk 0046 Moxie Gymnastics

8 8.350 33.400 Isabella Pinkston 0034 Moxie Gymnastics

9 8.300 33.550 Lucy Evans 0054 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Junior A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.650 36.400 Carolina Vazquez 0110 Flipnastics

2 9.500 36.300 Mollee Arden 0022 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3 8.900 35.550 Gatlyn Myers 0077 Impact Zone

4 8.700 36.150 Reese Bujnoch 0095 Impact Zone

5 8.200 33.550 Lucy Evans 0054 Moxie Gymnastics

6 8.100 33.600 Katia Landry 0049 Moxie Gymnastics

7 8.000 32.650 Kristin Huk 0046 Moxie Gymnastics

8 7.700 33.400 Isabella Pinkston 0034 Moxie Gymnastics

9 7.350 32.200 Brooklyn Stanczak 0106 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Junior A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 36.150 Reese Bujnoch 0095 Impact Zone

2 8.900 36.400 Carolina Vazquez 0110 Flipnastics

3 8.650 32.200 Brooklyn Stanczak 0106 Flipnastics

4 8.600 36.300 Mollee Arden 0022 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5 8.350 33.550 Lucy Evans 0054 Moxie Gymnastics

6 8.300 33.400 Isabella Pinkston 0034 Moxie Gymnastics

7T 8.250 35.550 Gatlyn Myers 0077 Impact Zone

7T 8.250 32.650 Kristin Huk 0046 Moxie Gymnastics
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9 7.200 33.600 Katia Landry 0049 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Junior A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 35.550 Gatlyn Myers 0077 Impact Zone

2 9.200 36.300 Mollee Arden 0022 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3 9.100 33.600 Katia Landry 0049 Moxie Gymnastics

4T 9.050 36.150 Reese Bujnoch 0095 Impact Zone

4T 9.050 33.400 Isabella Pinkston 0034 Moxie Gymnastics

6T 8.700 36.400 Carolina Vazquez 0110 Flipnastics

6T 8.700 33.550 Lucy Evans 0054 Moxie Gymnastics

8 8.000 32.650 Kristin Huk 0046 Moxie Gymnastics

9 7.700 32.200 Brooklyn Stanczak 0106 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Junior A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 36.400 Carolina Vazquez 0110 Flipnastics

2 36.300 Mollee Arden 0022 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3 36.150 Reese Bujnoch 0095 Impact Zone

4 35.550 Gatlyn Myers 0077 Impact Zone

5 33.600 Katia Landry 0049 Moxie Gymnastics

6 33.550 Lucy Evans 0054 Moxie Gymnastics

7 33.400 Isabella Pinkston 0034 Moxie Gymnastics

8 32.650 Kristin Huk 0046 Moxie Gymnastics

9 32.200 Brooklyn Stanczak 0106 Flipnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Junior B Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.200 37.350 Maya McWhorter 0021 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.150 36.700 Shana Cutrer 0097 Impact Zone

2T 9.150 35.750 Hannah Plourde 0081 Impact Zone

4 9.100 36.850 Annabelle Ewald 0090 Impact Zone

5 9.000 36.800 Lauren Sampson 0028 Moxie Gymnastics

6 8.950 35.450 Lauren Edenburn 0088 Impact Zone

7 8.700 34.700 Emma Williams 0161 AcroTex Gymnastics

8 8.450 32.450 Mary Claire Ewald 0092 Impact Zone

9 8.100 33.250 Alexis Domin 0136 Flipnastics

10 8.000 34.550 Lily Burrell 0151 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Junior B Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.750 36.800 Lauren Sampson 0028 Moxie Gymnastics

2 9.650 36.700 Shana Cutrer 0097 Impact Zone

3 9.550 36.850 Annabelle Ewald 0090 Impact Zone

4 9.400 34.700 Emma Williams 0161 AcroTex Gymnastics

5T 9.300 37.350 Maya McWhorter 0021 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5T 9.300 35.750 Hannah Plourde 0081 Impact Zone

7 9.150 35.450 Lauren Edenburn 0088 Impact Zone

8 8.600 34.550 Lily Burrell 0151 Flipnastics

9 8.050 33.250 Alexis Domin 0136 Flipnastics

10 7.400 32.450 Mary Claire Ewald 0092 Impact Zone

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Junior B Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 36.850 Annabelle Ewald 0090 Impact Zone

2T 9.300 37.350 Maya McWhorter 0021 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.300 34.550 Lily Burrell 0151 Flipnastics

4 9.050 36.700 Shana Cutrer 0097 Impact Zone

5T 9.000 36.800 Lauren Sampson 0028 Moxie Gymnastics

5T 9.000 35.750 Hannah Plourde 0081 Impact Zone
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7 8.800 35.450 Lauren Edenburn 0088 Impact Zone

8 8.450 33.250 Alexis Domin 0136 Flipnastics

9 8.300 32.450 Mary Claire Ewald 0092 Impact Zone

10 7.900 34.700 Emma Williams 0161 AcroTex Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Junior B Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.550 37.350 Maya McWhorter 0021 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 9.050 36.800 Lauren Sampson 0028 Moxie Gymnastics

3 8.850 36.700 Shana Cutrer 0097 Impact Zone

4 8.800 36.850 Annabelle Ewald 0090 Impact Zone

5 8.700 34.700 Emma Williams 0161 AcroTex Gymnastics

6T 8.650 34.550 Lily Burrell 0151 Flipnastics

6T 8.650 33.250 Alexis Domin 0136 Flipnastics

8 8.550 35.450 Lauren Edenburn 0088 Impact Zone

9T 8.300 35.750 Hannah Plourde 0081 Impact Zone

9T 8.300 32.450 Mary Claire Ewald 0092 Impact Zone

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Junior B All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.350 Maya McWhorter 0021 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 36.850 Annabelle Ewald 0090 Impact Zone

3 36.800 Lauren Sampson 0028 Moxie Gymnastics

4 36.700 Shana Cutrer 0097 Impact Zone

5 35.750 Hannah Plourde 0081 Impact Zone

6 35.450 Lauren Edenburn 0088 Impact Zone

7 34.700 Emma Williams 0161 AcroTex Gymnastics

8 34.550 Lily Burrell 0151 Flipnastics

9 33.250 Alexis Domin 0136 Flipnastics

10 32.450 Mary Claire Ewald 0092 Impact Zone
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Junior C Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.450 35.500 Bryce Rinn 0006 AcroTex Gymnastics

2 9.150 36.450 Jayden Alejo 0031 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3 9.100 27.450 Addison Thrush 0108 Flipnastics

4T 9.000 37.300 Kenzie Short 0008 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4T 9.000 37.100 Jocie Otte 0079 Impact Zone

4T 9.000 35.600 Ella Webb 0010 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7 8.800 35.500 Ashley Kraus 0004 AcroTex Gymnastics

8T 8.750 35.100 Lillian West 0062 Impact Zone

8T 8.750 34.400 Haylee Shook 0159 AcroTex Gymnastics

10 8.650 32.550 Hadley Forman 0055 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Junior C Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.800 36.450 Jayden Alejo 0031 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.650 37.300 Kenzie Short 0008 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.650 37.100 Jocie Otte 0079 Impact Zone

4T 9.050 35.500 Ashley Kraus 0004 AcroTex Gymnastics

4T 9.050 34.400 Haylee Shook 0159 AcroTex Gymnastics

6 8.950 35.500 Bryce Rinn 0006 AcroTex Gymnastics

7 8.900 35.100 Lillian West 0062 Impact Zone

8 8.300 32.550 Hadley Forman 0055 Moxie Gymnastics

9 8.200 35.600 Ella Webb 0010 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10 0.000 27.450 Addison Thrush 0108 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Junior C Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.500 35.600 Ella Webb 0010 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 9.250 37.100 Jocie Otte 0079 Impact Zone

3 9.200 37.300 Kenzie Short 0008 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4 8.950 27.450 Addison Thrush 0108 Flipnastics

5 8.600 35.100 Lillian West 0062 Impact Zone

6 8.400 35.500 Ashley Kraus 0004 AcroTex Gymnastics
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7 8.100 36.450 Jayden Alejo 0031 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

8 7.800 35.500 Bryce Rinn 0006 AcroTex Gymnastics

9 7.700 34.400 Haylee Shook 0159 AcroTex Gymnastics

10 7.150 32.550 Hadley Forman 0055 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Junior C Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.450 37.300 Kenzie Short 0008 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.400 36.450 Jayden Alejo 0031 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.400 27.450 Addison Thrush 0108 Flipnastics

4 9.300 35.500 Bryce Rinn 0006 AcroTex Gymnastics

5 9.250 35.500 Ashley Kraus 0004 AcroTex Gymnastics

6 9.200 37.100 Jocie Otte 0079 Impact Zone

7T 8.900 35.600 Ella Webb 0010 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7T 8.900 34.400 Haylee Shook 0159 AcroTex Gymnastics

9 8.850 35.100 Lillian West 0062 Impact Zone

10 8.450 32.550 Hadley Forman 0055 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Junior C All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.300 Kenzie Short 0008 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 37.100 Jocie Otte 0079 Impact Zone

3 36.450 Jayden Alejo 0031 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4 35.600 Ella Webb 0010 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5T 35.500 Bryce Rinn 0006 AcroTex Gymnastics

5T 35.500 Ashley Kraus 0004 AcroTex Gymnastics

7 35.100 Lillian West 0062 Impact Zone

8 34.400 Haylee Shook 0159 AcroTex Gymnastics

9 32.550 Hadley Forman 0055 Moxie Gymnastics

10 27.450 Addison Thrush 0108 Flipnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Junior A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.125 35.500 Rylee Shaw 0116 Flipnastics

1T 9.125 35.375 Finley Heinrich 0003 AcroTex Gymnastics

3T 9.100 36.175 Ashna Ross 0112 Flipnastics

3T 9.100 36.025 Isla Huett 0129 Flipnastics

5 9.050 35.850 Lillia Caldroney 0152 Flipnastics

6 8.950 34.750 Sienna Lorg 0124 Flipnastics

7 8.775 33.625 Marie Corne 0146 Flipnastics

8 8.600 34.175 Kenzie Armstrong 0001 AcroTex Gymnastics

9 8.550 34.700 Olivia Ruth 0113 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Junior A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.225 36.025 Isla Huett 0129 Flipnastics

2 9.200 36.175 Ashna Ross 0112 Flipnastics

3 9.050 34.700 Olivia Ruth 0113 Flipnastics

4 8.800 34.175 Kenzie Armstrong 0001 AcroTex Gymnastics

5 8.675 35.850 Lillia Caldroney 0152 Flipnastics

6 8.500 35.500 Rylee Shaw 0116 Flipnastics

7 8.125 35.375 Finley Heinrich 0003 AcroTex Gymnastics

8 7.800 33.625 Marie Corne 0146 Flipnastics

9 7.625 34.750 Sienna Lorg 0124 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Junior A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.100 34.750 Sienna Lorg 0124 Flipnastics

2 8.950 35.375 Finley Heinrich 0003 AcroTex Gymnastics

3 8.725 35.850 Lillia Caldroney 0152 Flipnastics

4 8.650 35.500 Rylee Shaw 0116 Flipnastics

5 8.500 36.175 Ashna Ross 0112 Flipnastics

6 8.450 36.025 Isla Huett 0129 Flipnastics

7 8.225 34.175 Kenzie Armstrong 0001 AcroTex Gymnastics

8 8.150 33.625 Marie Corne 0146 Flipnastics
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9 7.650 34.700 Olivia Ruth 0113 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Junior A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.450 34.700 Olivia Ruth 0113 Flipnastics

2 9.400 35.850 Lillia Caldroney 0152 Flipnastics

3 9.375 36.175 Ashna Ross 0112 Flipnastics

4 9.250 36.025 Isla Huett 0129 Flipnastics

5 9.225 35.500 Rylee Shaw 0116 Flipnastics

6 9.175 35.375 Finley Heinrich 0003 AcroTex Gymnastics

7 9.075 34.750 Sienna Lorg 0124 Flipnastics

8 8.900 33.625 Marie Corne 0146 Flipnastics

9 8.550 34.175 Kenzie Armstrong 0001 AcroTex Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Junior A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 36.175 Ashna Ross 0112 Flipnastics

2 36.025 Isla Huett 0129 Flipnastics

3 35.850 Lillia Caldroney 0152 Flipnastics

4 35.500 Rylee Shaw 0116 Flipnastics

5 35.375 Finley Heinrich 0003 AcroTex Gymnastics

6 34.750 Sienna Lorg 0124 Flipnastics

7 34.700 Olivia Ruth 0113 Flipnastics

8 34.175 Kenzie Armstrong 0001 AcroTex Gymnastics

9 33.625 Marie Corne 0146 Flipnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Junior B Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 35.975 Amanda Alderson 0057 Moxie Gymnastics

2 9.375 33.725 Elle Pastureau 0120 Flipnastics

3 9.250 33.250 Madison Mendoza 0005 AcroTex Gymnastics

4 9.175 34.750 Molly Johnson 0132 Flipnastics

5T 9.100 33.750 Abi Kuykendall 0048 Moxie Gymnastics

5T 9.100 30.950 Emily Griffis 0002 AcroTex Gymnastics

7 9.000 35.650 Jacqueline Ewald 0091 Impact Zone

8 8.825 32.725 Paisley Thorpe 0160 AcroTex Gymnastics

9 8.775 33.150 Bethany Buchanan 0050 Moxie Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Junior B Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 8.450 35.975 Amanda Alderson 0057 Moxie Gymnastics

1T 8.450 33.250 Madison Mendoza 0005 AcroTex Gymnastics

3 8.425 34.750 Molly Johnson 0132 Flipnastics

4 8.350 33.750 Abi Kuykendall 0048 Moxie Gymnastics

5 8.325 35.650 Jacqueline Ewald 0091 Impact Zone

6 7.900 33.150 Bethany Buchanan 0050 Moxie Gymnastics

7 7.750 32.725 Paisley Thorpe 0160 AcroTex Gymnastics

8 7.300 30.950 Emily Griffis 0002 AcroTex Gymnastics

9 7.025 33.725 Elle Pastureau 0120 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Junior B Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.225 35.650 Jacqueline Ewald 0091 Impact Zone

2 8.725 35.975 Amanda Alderson 0057 Moxie Gymnastics

3 7.800 33.725 Elle Pastureau 0120 Flipnastics

4 7.550 34.750 Molly Johnson 0132 Flipnastics

5T 7.350 33.250 Madison Mendoza 0005 AcroTex Gymnastics

5T 7.350 33.150 Bethany Buchanan 0050 Moxie Gymnastics

5T 7.350 32.725 Paisley Thorpe 0160 AcroTex Gymnastics

8 7.150 33.750 Abi Kuykendall 0048 Moxie Gymnastics
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9 6.500 30.950 Emily Griffis 0002 AcroTex Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Junior B Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 34.750 Molly Johnson 0132 Flipnastics

2 9.525 33.725 Elle Pastureau 0120 Flipnastics

3 9.400 35.975 Amanda Alderson 0057 Moxie Gymnastics

4 9.150 33.750 Abi Kuykendall 0048 Moxie Gymnastics

5 9.125 33.150 Bethany Buchanan 0050 Moxie Gymnastics

6 9.100 35.650 Jacqueline Ewald 0091 Impact Zone

7 8.800 32.725 Paisley Thorpe 0160 AcroTex Gymnastics

8 8.725 8.725 Katie Sahl 0038 Moxie Gymnastics

9 8.200 33.250 Madison Mendoza 0005 AcroTex Gymnastics

10 8.050 30.950 Emily Griffis 0002 AcroTex Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Junior B All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 35.975 Amanda Alderson 0057 Moxie Gymnastics

2 35.650 Jacqueline Ewald 0091 Impact Zone

3 34.750 Molly Johnson 0132 Flipnastics

4 33.750 Abi Kuykendall 0048 Moxie Gymnastics

5 33.725 Elle Pastureau 0120 Flipnastics

6 33.250 Madison Mendoza 0005 AcroTex Gymnastics

7 33.150 Bethany Buchanan 0050 Moxie Gymnastics

8 32.725 Paisley Thorpe 0160 AcroTex Gymnastics

9 30.950 Emily Griffis 0002 AcroTex Gymnastics

10 8.725 Katie Sahl 0038 Moxie Gymnastics
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